Rlickschlagventil
Federbelastet Messing 1 1/4"
Innengewinde 10bar DN32 Typ
425 (0410432)




TECHNISCHE DATEN

Typ

Werkstoff
Material Klappe
Material (Feder)
Material Gehduse
Material Dichtung
Anschluss
Temperaturbereich
Arbeitsdruck

Mal

Lange

DN
Schlisselweite

Offnungsdruck

425

Messing

Messing

Edelstahl

Messing

EPDM

Innengewinde

0°C-90°C

10 bar

11/4"

96 mm

32

49

0,01-0,2 bar

ABMESSUNGEN

Baulange

90

REBER

Bewadsserungssysteme




L 96 mm

@Di-1 11/4"
Ct-1 73 mm
L1 18 mm
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